Plan Group Period

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

1

12

13

14

15

16

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Step 1
$41,843.00
$1,603.19
$160.32
$20.04

$55,003.00
$2,107.40
$210.74
$26.35

$70,022.00
$2,682.84
$268.29
$33.54

$73,293.00
$2,808.17
$280.82
$35.11

$76,858.00
$2,944.76
$294.48
$36.81

$80,599.00
$3,088.09
$308.81
$38.61

$84,555.00
$3,239.66
$323.97
$40.50

Step 2
$43,111.00
$1,651.77
$165.18
$20.65

$56,895.00
$2,179.89
$217.99
$27.25

$72,338.00
$2,771.58
$277.16
$34.65

$75,714.00
$2,900.92
$290.10
$36.27

$79,392.00
$3,041.84
$304.19
$38.03

$83,249.00
$3,189.62
$318.97
$39.88

$87,307.00
$3,345.10
$334.51
$41.82

NP-4 CP 40 Hour Salary Plan Effective 7/1/2021

Step 3
$44,371.00
$1,700.04
$170.01
$21.26

$58,793.00
$2,252.61
$225.27
$28.16

$74,659.00
$2,860.50
$286.05
$35.76

$78,137.00
$2,993.76
$299.38
$37.43

$81,928.00
$3,139.01
$313.91
$39.24

$85,904.00
$3,291.35
$329.14
$41.15

$90,052.00
$3,450.27
$345.03
$43.13

Step 4 Step 5 Step 6 Step 7
$45,645.00 $46,970.00 $48,293.00 $49,618.00
$1,748.86 $1,799.62 $1,850.31 $1,901.08
$174.89 $179.97 $185.04 $190.11
$21.87 $22.50 $23.13 $23.77

$60,680.00 $62,568.00 $64,467.00 $66,358.00
$2,324.91 $2,397.25 $2,470.00 $2,542.46
$232.50 $239.73 $247.00 $254.25
$29.07 $29.97 $30.88 $31.79

$76,983.00 $79,305.00 $81,623.00 $83,941.00
$2,949.55 $3,038.51 $3,127.32  $3,216.14
$294.96 $303.86 $312.74 $321.62
$36.87 $37.99 $39.10 $40.21

$80,554.00 $82,960.00 $85,370.00 $87,773.00
$3,086.37 $3,178.55 $3,270.89  $3,362.96
$308.64 $317.86 $327.09 $336.30
$38.58 $39.74 $40.89 $42.04

$84,453.00 $86,966.00 $89,480.00 $91,991.00
$3,235.75 $3,332.04 $3,428.36  $3,524.56
$323.58 $333.21 $342.84 $352.46
$40.45 $41.66 $42.86 $44.06

$88,543.00 $91,164.00 $93,788.00 $96,408.00
$3,392.46 $3,492.88 $3,593.41  $3,693.80
$339.25  $349.29  $359.35 $369.38
$42.41 $43.67 $44.92 $46.18

$92,805.00 $95,547.00 $98,301.00 $101,045.00
$3,555.75 $3,660.81 $3,766.33  $3,871.46
$355.58  $366.09  $376.64 $387.15
$44.45 $45.77 $47.08 $48.40

Step 8
$50,860.00
$1,948.66
$194.87
$24.36

$68,016.00
$2,605.98
$260.60
$32.58

$86,043.00
$3,296.67
$329.67
$41.21

$89,967.00
$3,447.02
$344.71
$43.09

$94,290.00
$3,612.65
$361.27
$45.16

$98,818.00
$3,786.14
$378.62
$47.33

$103,576.00
$3,968.43
$396.85
$49.61

Step 9
$52,187.00
$1,999.51
$199.96
$25.00

$69,801.00
$2,674.37
$267.44
$33.43

$88,300.00
$3,383.15
$338.32
$42.29

$92,331.00
$3,537.59
$353.76
$44.22

$96,768.00
$3,707.59
$370.76
$46.35

$101,414.00
$3,885.60
$388.56
$48.57

$106,291.00
$4,072.46
$407.25
$50.91

Step 10
$54,404.00
$2,084.45
$208.45
$26.06

$72,457.00
$2,776.14
$277.62
$34.71

$91,429.00
$3,503.03
$350.31
$43.79

$95,552.00
$3,661.00
$366.10
$45.77

$100,088.00
$3,834.79
$383.48
$47.94

$104,836.00
$4,016.71
$401.68
$50.21

$109,883.00
$4,210.08
$421.01
$52.63
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