NP-4 CP 40 Hour Salary Plan Effective 7/1/2021

		<u>Period</u>	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9	Step 10
CP	1	Annual	\$41,843.00		\$44,371.00				\$49,618.00	\$50,860.00	\$52,187.00	\$54,404.00
		Bi-Wk	\$1,603.19	\$1,651.77	\$1,700.04	\$1,748.86	\$1,799.62	\$1,850.31	\$1,901.08	\$1,948.66	\$1,999.51	\$2,084.45
		Daily	\$160.32	\$165.18	\$170.01	\$174.89	\$179.97	\$185.04	\$190.11	\$194.87	\$199.96	\$208.45
		Hourly	\$20.04	\$20.65	\$21.26	\$21.87	\$22.50	\$23.13	\$23.77	\$24.36	\$25.00	\$26.06
СР	7	Annual	\$55,003.00	\$56 805 00	\$58 703 NO	\$60,680,00	\$62.568.00	\$64.467.00	\$66,358.00	\$68,016.00	\$69,801.00	\$72,457.00
Ci	,	Bi-Wk	\$2,107.40	\$2,179.89	\$2,252.61	\$2,324.91	\$2,397.25	\$2,470.00	\$2,542.46	\$2,605.98	\$2,674.37	\$2,776.14
		Daily	\$2,107.40	\$2,179.09	\$225.27	\$232.50	\$239.73	\$2,470.00	\$254.25	\$260.60	\$267.44	\$277.62
		Hourly	\$26.35	\$27.25	\$28.16	\$29.07	\$29.97	\$30.88	\$31.79	\$32.58	\$33.43	\$34.71
		riourly	Ψ20.00	Ψ21.25	Ψ20.10	Ψ29.01	Ψ29.91	ψ50.00	ψ51.79	ψ32.30	ψ55.45	ψ04.71
CP	12	Annual	\$70,022.00	\$72,338.00	\$74,659.00	\$76,983.00	\$79,305.00	\$81,623.00	\$83,941.00	\$86,043.00	\$88,300.00	\$91,429.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,682.84	\$2,771.58	\$2,860.50	\$2,949.55	\$3,038.51	\$3,127.32	\$3,216.14	\$3,296.67	\$3,383.15	\$3,503.03
		Daily	\$268.29	\$277.16	\$286.05	\$294.96	\$303.86	\$312.74	\$321.62	\$329.67	\$338.32	\$350.31
		Hourly	\$33.54	\$34.65	\$35.76	\$36.87	\$37.99	\$39.10	\$40.21	\$41.21	\$42.29	\$43.79
СР	13	Appual	\$73,293.00	¢75 714 00	¢70 127 00	¢00 554 00	¢92.060.00	¢05 270 00	¢07 772 00	¢00 067 00	¢02 221 00	\$95,552.00
CP	13	Bi-Wk	\$2,808.17	\$2,900.92	\$2,993.76	\$3,086.37	\$3,178.55	\$3,270.89	\$87,773.00 \$3,362.96	\$89,967.00 \$3,447.02	\$92,331.00 \$3,537.59	\$3,661.00
			\$2,000.17	\$2,900.92	\$2,993.76	\$308.64	\$3,176.55	\$3,270.09	\$3,362.96	\$3,447.02 \$344.71	\$3,537.59 \$353.76	\$3,001.00
		Daily Hourly	\$35.11	\$290.10	\$37.43	\$38.58	\$39.74	\$40.89	\$330.30 \$42.04	\$344.71 \$43.09	\$353.76 \$44.22	\$300.10 \$45.77
		поину	φээ. П	φ30.Z <i>1</i>	Ф 37.43	ф30.30	Ф 39.74	Ф4 0.09	Φ42.04	Φ43.09	Φ44.22	Ф45.77
CP	14	Annual	\$76,858.00	\$79,392.00	\$81,928.00	\$84,453.00	\$86,966.00	\$89,480.00	\$91,991.00	\$94,290.00	\$96,768.00	\$100,088.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,944.76	\$3,041.84	\$3,139.01	\$3,235.75	\$3,332.04	\$3,428.36	\$3,524.56	\$3,612.65	\$3,707.59	\$3,834.79
		Daily	\$294.48	\$304.19	\$313.91	\$323.58	\$333.21	\$342.84	\$352.46	\$361.27	\$370.76	\$383.48
		Hourly	\$36.81	\$38.03	\$39.24	\$40.45	\$41.66	\$42.86	\$44.06	\$45.16	\$46.35	\$47.94
СР	15	Annual	\$80,599.00	\$83 240 00	\$85 904 00	\$88 543 00	\$91 164 00	\$03 788 NN	\$96,408.00	\$08 818 NN	\$101,414.00	\$104 836 00
O1	10	Bi-Wk	\$3,088.09	\$3,189.62	\$3,291.35	\$3,392.46	\$3,492.88	\$3,593.41	\$3,693.80	\$3,786.14	\$3,885.60	\$4,016.71
		Daily	\$308.81	\$318.97	\$329.14	\$339.25	\$349.29	\$359.35	\$369.38	\$378.62	\$388.56	\$401.68
		Hourly	\$38.61	\$39.88	\$41.15	\$42.41	\$43.67	\$44.92	\$46.18	\$47.33	\$48.57	\$50.21
			,	,	Ţ .	+	Ţ	Ţ : 	Ţ	Ţ 	Ţ . 5. 0 .	+ ·
CP	16	Annual	\$84,555.00	\$87,307.00	\$90,052.00	\$92,805.00	\$95,547.00	\$98,301.00	\$101,045.00	\$103,576.00	\$106,291.00	\$109,883.00
		Bi-Wk	\$3,239.66	\$3,345.10	\$3,450.27	\$3,555.75	\$3,660.81	\$3,766.33	\$3,871.46	\$3,968.43	\$4,072.46	\$4,210.08
		Daily	\$323.97	\$334.51	\$345.03	\$355.58	\$366.09	\$376.64	\$387.15	\$396.85	\$407.25	\$421.01
		Hourly	\$40.50	\$41.82	\$43.13	\$44.45	\$45.77	\$47.08	\$48.40	\$49.61	\$50.91	\$52.63